
July / August September October November

December January February March

April May June

8/27 

8/30    

TK-12th First Day of School 

NLCS Family BBQ  

@11:30-1:30PM

2 

12 

20 

27 

No School - Labor Day 

Backwards Dress-up Day 

Jog-A-Thon 

Midterms

*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm 

16 

25 

Career Dress-up Day 

End of 1st Quarter 

Fall Auction

*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm *** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm 

1 

4-6 

11 

13 

22 

25-29

Report Cards 

Parent/Guardian/Teacher 

Conferences (K-12th)  

*1:30 Dismissal (11/4-11/6) 

No School - Veteran’s Day 

History Dress-up Day 

Thanksgiving Feast 

No School - Thanksgiving Break 

*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm 

6 

12 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

23-1/3 

Midterms 

Christmas Play 

Christmas Socks Day 

Christmas Hat Day 

In-house Spelling Bee 

Ugly Sweater Day 

Christmas PJ Day 

Christmas Lights Day 

No School - Christmas Break

*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm *** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm *** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm *** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm 

*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm *** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm *** June 4th - 6th Early Dismissal @12pm 

1/1-3 

6 

15 

17 

20 

24

No School - Christmas Break 

Back to School 

Sports Team Dress-up Day 

End of 2nd Quarter 

No School - MLK Jr. Day 

Report Cards

6 

10-12 

14 

17-21 

28

100th Day of School (Dress-up) 

Online Dessert Auction 

Red & Pink Dress-up Day 

Dessert Auction pick-up  

No School - President’s Week 

Midterms

7 

17-21 

18 

28 

31-4/4

Speech Meet  

Spiritual Emphasis Week 

Open House 

End of 3rd Quarter 

IOWA Testing

3/31-4/4 

4 

14-18 

23

IOWA Testing 

Report Cards 

No School - Spring Break 

Year 3000 Dress-up Day 

9 

14 

21 

26

Midterms 

Bible Trophy Deadline 

Book Character Dress-up Day 

No School - Memorial Day

4-5 

5 

6

H.S. Finals 

8th Grade Graduation 

End of 4th Quarter 

Last Day of School 

TK/K Graduation 

Awards Assembly 

H.S. Graduation

2024-2025 CALENDAR 

NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Check events with a star for 
Volunteer / Fundraising Opportunity

6/28 - 7/4  Fireworks Booth

8/20-23, 26 Staff In-service


