July / August	September	October	November
6/28 - 7/4 ★ Fireworks Booth 8/20-23, 26 Staff In-service 8/27 TK-12th First Day of School 8/30 ★ NLCS Family BBQ @11:30-1:30PM Check events with a star for Volunteer / Fundraising Opportunity	2 No School - Labor Day 12 Backwards Dress-up Day 20 ★ Jog-A-Thon 27 Midterms	16 Career Dress-up Day 25 End of 1st Quarter ★ Fall Auction	1 Report Cards 4-6 ★ Parent/Guardian/Teacher Conferences (K-12th) *1:30 Dismissal (11/4-11/6) 11 No School - Veteran's Day 13 History Dress-up Day 22 ★ Thanksgiving Feast 25-29 No School - Thanksgiving Break
*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm	*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm	*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm	*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm
December	January	February	March
6 Midterms 12 ★ Christmas Play 16 Christmas Socks Day 17 Christmas Hat Day 18 In-house Spelling Bee Ugly Sweater Day 19 Christmas PJ Day 20 Christmas Lights Day 23-1/3 No School - Christmas Break	1/1-3 No School - Christmas Break 6 Back to School 15 Sports Team Dress-up Day 17 End of 2nd Quarter 20 No School - MLK Jr. Day 24 Report Cards	6 100th Day of School (Dress-up) 10-12 Online Dessert Auction 14 Red & Pink Dress-up Day Dessert Auction pick-up 17-21 No School - President's Week 28 Midterms	7 Speech Meet 17-21 ★ Spiritual Emphasis Week 18 Open House 28 End of 3rd Quarter 31-4/4 IOWA Testing
*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm	*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm	*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm	*** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm
April 3/31-4/4 IOWA Testing 4 Report Cards 14-18 No School - Spring Break 23 Year 3000 Dress-up Day *** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm	9 Midterms 14 Bible Trophy Deadline 21 Book Character Dress-up Day 26 No School - Memorial Day *** Fridays Early Dismissal @1:30pm	June 4-5 H.S. Finals 5 8th Grade Graduation 6 End of 4th Quarter Last Day of School TK/K Graduation Awards Assembly H.S. Graduation *** June 4th - 6th Early Dismissal @12pm	NEW LIFE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2024-2025 CALENDAR